
Pos 

 

F1600-A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

F1600-B 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

94 

9 

90 

4 

3 

32 

74 

96 

55 

67 

48 

23 

60 

Name 

Jean-Philippe JODOIN 

Michel BONNET 

Didier SCHRAENEN 

Michael ADAM 

Trenton ESTEP 

Romain DEANGELIS 

Ben HURST 

Guy GILAIN 

Dany LACROIX 

Olivier BEDARD 

Serge BOURDEAU 

Michel VEZINA 

Gyslain THERIAULT 

Charles COURTOIS 

Gerald DUMOULIN 

Class 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-A 

F1600-B 

F1600-B 

F1600-B 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

15 

13 

20 

20 

4 

Diff 

0.002 

0.727 

1.201 

1.304 

1.632 

4.683 

6.691 

7.794 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

1:17.303 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:44.028 

28:44.030 

28:44.755 

28:45.229 

28:45.332 

28:45.660 

28:48.711 

28:50.719 

28:51.822 

18:15.760 

17:33.661 

27:40.918 

28:58.221 

5:12.441 

Best Tm 

1:12.210 

1:11.498 

1:12.277 

1:12.105 

1:11.420 

1:12.391 

1:14.024 

1:13.894 

1:14.232 

1:11.755 

1:14.836 

1:15.498 

1:18.150 

1:15.685 

Best Speed 

121.147 

122.353 

121.034 

121.323 

122.487 

120.844 

118.178 

118.386 

117.847 

121.915 

116.896 

- 

115.871 

111.939 

115.584 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

0.002 

Avg. Speed 

106.557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.420 

Best Speed 

122.487 

Best Lap by 

90 - Trenton ESTEP 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Formula Tour 1600 

Course / Race #1  F1600 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:01:42 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/12/2016 04:00 PM 


